
EASIER WAY TO MEASURE
MEASURE THE LENGTH FROM FLAT TO FLAT OF THESE HOLES
MAKE SURE YOU GO LEFT SIDE TO LEFT SIDE OF HOLE

BEAM PROFILE

STANDARD BEAM SIZES
NOMINAL LENGTH

1380mm

2600mm

2750mm

3360mm

3060mm

3970mm

Additional Beam Lengths and Profiles sold to order

BEAM PROFILES

50×50×1.6mm SHS

75×50×2.0mm RHS

100×50×2.0mm RHS

127×51×2.0mm RHS

150×50×2.0mm RHS


